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COMMUNIQUE No.6-1-1 05 Mar 2020

Stage Results Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / S5hif S Number of km: 128.47km
Avg Speed of Winner: 46.5km/h

PL. Num UCIID Rider Team Time Behind Asia

1 61 10007701073 YOUNG Eric/33#52 (USA) ELV Esnaisi 2:45'33" o

2 43 10015536552 WHITE Nicholas//EBJHIER (AUS) BLN S| EciEHrEap 2:45'33" 0"

3 103 10007731284 PENG Yuan Tang/&ZIR% (TPE) TPE  rhEEpk 2:45'33" 0" 1

4 114 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef/HiX (ALG) TSG EpaIsahmEn 2:45'33" o

5 31 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel/LLiZ (AUS) MPC B#aspiBasesps 2:45'33" o"

6 44 10007745634 HILL Benjamin/HH4EER (AUS) BLN S| EoiEHrEapt 2:45'33" 0"

7 133 10008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan/f&Z (RSA) PRO RggEnseanps 2:45'33" 0"

8 5 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel/f5&5 (ESP) BBH FEHESFIERHSRL 2:45'33" o

9 2 10014357091 SUREDA MOREY Jaume/&% (ESP) BBH moNIFRamigmt 2:45'33" 0"

10 73 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/fidi% (ESP) UKO BA5aesm 2:45'33" o

11 24 10011724957 LODERER Timon (GER) HAC BRithF|Ee e 2:45'33" 0"

12 155 10055222888 QUICK Blake/fiEE5z (AUS) STG EMERE Ak 2:45'33" 0"

13 32 10008660565 ANDERSSON Emil/{F54#T (SWE) MPC BgnsyiETseap 2:45'33" o

14 142 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios/&iaHi (GRE) SMC thEZERI=moh 2:45'33" o

15 122 10009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin/Z=¥57/37% (INA) PGN ENfEPGNEg:Lmk 2:45'33" 0" 2

16 12 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael/3#3ZE (ROU) NDP =EB{Lsp 2:45'33" 0"

17 83 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu/#57EE (JPN) BLZ OATEi=mk 2:45'33" o 3

18 145 10009002287 LOOL Andre (NED) SMC FEISEAIEBIM 2:45'33" 0"

19 75 10014525631 TAKEYAMA Kosuke/EILIS# (JPN) UKO BAEEk 2:45'33" o 4

20 34 10008135149 CHEN Chien Liang/BRZ2ER (TPE) MPC BsnspiEgseaft 2:45'33" o 5

21 113 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS) TSG FERATEEHMERK 2:45'33" 0" 6

22 81 10004556960 MASUDA Nariyuki/¥SEMSE (JPN) BLZ OAT&=mp 2:45'33" o7

23 62 10009381193 BASSETTI Samuel/LLIzZ (USA) ELV Z=EZREH 2:45'33" 0"

24 161 10014461973 AURIGNAC Samy/fEH (FRA) CCA SaifiZsmhsenst 2:45'33" 0"

25 101 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai/#5&sll (TPE) TPE chaEpt 2:45'33" 0" 8

26 71 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie/fELL (AUS) UKO BAB=ER 2:45'33" 0"

27 53 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke/E85E (NZL) BSC (R7HmEIRER 2:45'33" 0"

28 125 10007680663 SURYADI Bambang/S4BHE (INA) PGN ENEPGNEg:SEmk 2:45'33" 0" 9

29 22 10008725435 HATZ Christopher/522HiZ1& (GER) HAC suithFiees e 2:45'33" o

30 93 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman/f&H72 (MAS) TSC EsRphEEfEE Rk 2:45'33" 0" 10

31 21 10013842486 BRANDLMEIER Stefan/S2#&i35 (GER) HAC maithf)4eas ek 2:45'33" 0"

32 14 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto/F4REEE: (JPN) NDP s=EfEimsmk 2:45'33" 0" 11

33 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus/fEHT (AUS) TSC EspaEsiEasft 2:45'33" o

34 25 10009404233 RAPP Jonas/3&## (GER) HAC suithFjiees e 2:45'33" o

35 52 10007809692 MCCORMICK Hayden/#B& (NZL) BSC A= igeEamK 2:45'33" 0"

36 51 10008088467 ORAM James//Z+ (NZL) BSC ATHiH==smaapk 2:45'33" o

37 152 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan/3& (AUS) STG myEuSaEpt 2:45'33" o

38 11 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio/i&FER (ESP) NDP stEfEfaeEp 2:45'33" o

39 23 10035076392 KOLLER Jan/f (AUT) HAC Eith#|&=Eap 2:45'33" 0"

40 94 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan/Z4E# (MAS) TSC EsRphEEfEE Rk 2:45'33" 0" 12

41 164 10009570244 DUMOURIER Florian/#112E1& (FRA) CCA TRipiZehssem 2:45'33" 0"

42 91 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi/fEELEL (MAS) TSC EEsRPnEspEhufs 2:45'33" 0" 13

43 42 10009971176 TOOVEY Ayden/3%E (AUS) BLN | EciEHreap 2:45'33" 0"

44 111 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin/fAe]ET (MAS) TSG EEsRPETSEHIER 2:45'33" 0" 14

45 163 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman/F&E (RUS) CCA sripzemgsem 2:45'33" o

46 3 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel/Z{R (ESP) BBH HBISF7Rmigis 2:4533" o

47 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru/E5AsE (JPN) BLZ BAZi=am 2:45'33" 0" 15

48 84 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki/FE4$A#E (JPN) BLZ OAT&=mp 2:45'33" 0" 16

49 74 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma//\&#hfs (JPN) UKO BAEEk 2:45'33" " 17

50 151 10015606674 BERWICK Sebastian/FEEHHE (AUS) STG smyEmsAmEk 2:45'33" o
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-1-2
Stage Results Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / S8Rk Sl

Pl
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Num
154
135
4
105
72
162
13
121
102
63
65
112
33
115
54
124
134
143
92
64
15
144
104
85
165
41
131
132
45
55
153
35
1

ucl ID
10014249684
10062357442
10041949147
10068116616
10010004522
10078179960
10009638851
10009060285
10009016435
10010204784
10009588533
10011128712
10013715780
10008001369
10011156701
10064888031
10008677440
10003306569
10014871801
10006893044
10013426400
10052018656
10009774853
10021229240
10085992403
10051911148
10007985003
10007361876
10009992192
10022008573
10010995033
10055223801
10014517143

Number of starters: 83

Penalties

Rider
HEANEY Alex/3Z 71528 (NZL)
ORMISTON Callum/=4& (RSA)
CANTON SERRANO Isaac/BAE5e (ESP)
SU Yu Ming/#5#4 (TPE)
CROME Samuel/LLi## (AUS)
BERLIN Antoine/ZE/E (MON)
ISHIGAMI Masahiro/& LXK (JPN)
CAHYADI Aiman/3ZfF2 (INA)
LU Shao Hsuan/E#B&T (TPE)
SIMPSON George/&i& (USA)
ROBERGE Adam/Zz& (CAN)
MOREY Drew/{E8 (AUS)
NOBLE Jonathon/s8#Z 7% (AUS)
GOH Choon Huat/= (SIN)
BATT Ethan/fR#x (NZL)
WIBISONO Rachmad Noka/z5F (INA)
JULIUS Jayde/##E (RSA)
POLIVODA Oleksandr/EREE5e (UKR)
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman/Z 2% (MAS)
CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo/ 228t (MEX)
OKA Atsushi/fE&=% (JPN)
NOHALES NIETO Edgar/3{&=%s (ESP)
WU Chih Hao/5=Z k& (TPE)
NAKAMURA Kaito/H43#4=} (JPN)
MULLER Gabriel/IfRE8 (FRA)
VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre/RZ# (RSA)
BENEKE Calvin/g/F3Z (RSA)
BUTLER Reynard/&E##{= (RSA)
JENNER Samuel (AUS)
SCOTT Ari/S2&4F (NZL)
DUTTON Jay/Zs (AUS)
SCHULTZ Elliot/3ZB&4F (AUS)
FERNANDES José/ZHf (POR)

Riders finishing over time limit: 0
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Team
STG
PRO
BBH
TPE
UKO
CCA
NDP
PGN
TPE
ELV
ELV
TSG
MPC
TSG
BSC
PGN
PRO
SMC
TSC
ELV
NDP
SMC
TPE
BLZ
CCA
BLN
PRO
PRO
BLN
BSC
STG
MPC
BBH

BB B R EE R
RS e
[zt iRt i
FREER
BAGREH
SRIBZERZEM
EEEHER
FFE PGNEEE K
FREER

ESEE =L
ESEE =L
BIRFTEENIABB
bl S A
BIRF TS NIAB
TR R IRER
FFE PGNEEE R
RS e
FREISEAOE BN
BIRFE TR EE A
ESEE =L
EEEHER
FREISEAOE BN
FREER
BAFH=EH
SRIBZERSEM
BB FERRTER
FAFER SRS
FAFER SRS
BB FERRER
TR R IRER
EiNEE B R
bl S AP
izt iRl

Riders abandoning the race: 1

05 Mar 2020

Number of km: 128.47km
Avg Speed of Winner: 46.5km/h

Time Behind Asia
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0" 18
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0" 19
2:45'33" 0" 20
2:45'33" 0" 21
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'33" 0" 22
2:45'33" 0"
2:45'51" 18" 23
2:45'52" 19"
2:45'54" 21"
2:45'54" 21" 24
2:45'59" 26"
2:46'01" 28" 25
2:46'06" 33"
2:46'07" 34" 26
2:46'07" 34" 27
2:46'10" 37"
2:46'10" 37"
2:46'41"  1'08"
2:46'45" 112"
2:46'56" 123"
2:47'14"  1'41"
2:47'51" 218"
2:47'51" 218"
DNF

2.12.007.8.1 Failing to respect the instructions of the commissaires (movement during the race)
Team manager of Memil Pro Cycling, CHANG Chun Yi (10072256900)
Fine 200 CHF

2.12.007.8.2 Improper conduct after the race.
Rider #114 REGUIGUI Youcef (10006497970), Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team
Fine 200 CHF & loss of 20 points in UCI ranking.

2.12.007.8.4 Discarding litter outside authorized litter zone.
Rider #85 NAKAMURA Kaito (10021229240), Utsunomiya Blitzen
Fine 200 CHF
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05 Mar 2020
Total Distance: 661.35km
Avg Speed: 45km/h

COMMUNIQUE No.6-2-1
General Individual Time Classification After Stage 5 / EIA#2Rk#E 55514

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage5 Bns Pnl Total Behind Asia
1 43 10015536552 WHITE Nicholas / JEFIiH (AUS) BLN (2) 2:45'33" 6" 14:39'42" 0'00"
2 152 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan / 3& (AUS) STG (37) 2:45'33" 14:39'46" 0'04"
3 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus / F5EEHf (AUS) TSC (33) 2:45'33" 9" 14:39'56" 0'14"
4 101 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai / i8] (TPE) TPE (25) 2:45'33" 14:39'57" 0'15" 1
5 2 10014357091 SUREDA MOREY Jaume / &E& (ESP) BBH (9) 2:45'33" 14:39'59" 0'17"
6 114 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef / X (ALG) TSG (4) 2:45'33" 14:39'59" 0'17"
7 14 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto / SIREIE (JPN) NDP | (32) 2:45'33" 14:39'59" 0'17" 2
8 44 10007745634 HILL Benjamin / HHEER (AUS) BLN (6) 2:45'33" 14:40'03" 0'21"
9 11 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / i@¥ER (ESP) NDP | (38) 2:45'33" 14:40'04" 022"
10 63 10010204784 SIMPSON George / &i& (USA) ELV (60) 2:45'33" 14:40'04" 022"
11 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / §5A5& (JPN) BLZ (47) 2:45'33" 3" 14:40'05" 023" 3
12 71 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie / #&Lt (AUS) UKO | (26) 2:45'33" 14:40'06" 024"
13 51 10008088467 ORAM James / fE1 (NZL) BSC (36) 2:45'33" 14:40'06" 024"
14 31 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel / LLIZ (AUS) MPC (5) 2:45'33" 14:40'07" 0'25"
15 142 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios / & &R (GRE) SMC | (14) 2:45'33" 14:40'07" 0'25"
16 83 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu / &57AEE (JPN) BLZ (17) 2:45'33" 14:40'07" 025" 4
17 25 10009404233 RAPP Jonas / 3### (GER) HAC | (34) 2:45'33" 14:40'07" 0'25"
18 34 10008135149 CHEN Chien Liang / BRZE (TPE) MPC | (20) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 5
19 24 10011724957 LODERER Timon (GER) HAC | (11) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
20 53 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke / B&5e (NZL) BSC (27) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
21 73 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami / Tig&#& (ESP) UKO | (10) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
22 161 10014461973 AURIGNAC Samy / FEX (FRA) CCA | (24) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
23 21 10013842486 BRANDLMEIER Stefan / S2#i35 (GER) HAC | (31) 2:45'33" 14:40'08"  0'26"
24 81 10004556960 MASUDA Nariyuki / tEEHRRSE (JPN) BLZ (22) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 6
25 163 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman / &= (RUS) CCA | (45) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
26 72 10010004522 CROME Samuel / LLi# (AUS) UKO | (55) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
27 52 10007809692 MCCORMICK Hayden / % (NZL) BSC (35) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
28 42 10009971176 TOOVEY Ayden / 3 & (AUS) BLN (43) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
29 84 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki / FaAIAHE (JPN) BLZ (48) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 7
30 91 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi / FEELEL (MAS) TSC (42) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 8
31 111 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin / #HE]JET (MAS) TSG (44) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 9
32 151 10015606674 BERWICK Sebastian / EEEEE (AUS) STG | (50) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026"
33 4 10041949147 CANTON SERRANO Isaac / L{#5e (ESP) BBH (53) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
34 135 10062357442 ORMISTON Callum / ff (RSA) PRO | (52) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
35 65 10009588533 ROBERGE Adam / Z=&E (CAN) ELV (61) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
36 74 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma //N&#a (JPN) UKO | (49) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 10
37 112 10011128712 MOREY Drew / f&& (AUS) TSG (62) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 0'26"
38 115 10008001369 GOH Choon Huat / &2 (SIN) TSG (64) 2:45'33" 14:40'08" 026" 11
39 122 10009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / 2557373 (INA) PGN (15) 2:45'33" 14:40'32" 0'50" 12
40 32 10008660565 ANDERSSON Emil / {7347 (SWE) MPC | (13) 2:45'33" 14:40'59" 1'17"
41 62 10009381193 BASSETTI Samuel / LLIFZ (USA) ELV (23) 2:45'33" 14:41'13"  1'31"
42 22 10008725435 HATZ Christopher / 5eEBHi%1& (GER) HAC | (29) 2:45'33" 14:41'14"  1'32"
43 75 10014525631 TAKEYAMA Kosuke / EILI52#H (JPN) UKO | (19) 2:45'33" 14:41'19" 1'37" 13
44 3 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel / {4 (ESP) BBH (46) 2:45'33" 14:4120" 1'38"
45 45 10009992192 JENNER Samuel (AUS) BLN (79) 2:46'56" 14:41'31"  1'49"
46 12 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael / 3X#BZE (ROU) NDP | (16) 2:45'33" 14:4227" 2'45"
47 64 10006893044 CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo / LEBHf (MEX) ELV | (70) 2:45'59" 14:43'07" 325"
48 93 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman / FEHFIE (MAS) TSC (30) 2:45'33" 14:43'30" 3'48" 14
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General Individual Time Classification After Stage 5 / EIA#2Rk#E 55514
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05 Mar 2020

Total Distance: 661.35km

Avg Speed: 45km/h

'S

Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage5 Bns Pnl Total Behind Asia

49 5 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel / F5& (ESP) BBH (8) 2:45'33" 14:43'33" 3'51"

50 23 10035076392 KOLLER Jan/ fZ (AUT) HAC | (39) 2:45'33" 14:43'54" 4'12"

51 105 10068116616 SU Yu Ming / #=F#4 (TPE) TPE (54) 2:45'33" 14:46'26" 6'44" 15

52 102 10009016435 LU Shao Hsuan / E#B¥F (TPE) TPE (59) 2:45'33" 14:47'57" 8'15" 16

53 13 10009638851 ISHIGAMI Masahiro / A_LEX (JPN) NDP | (57) 2:45'33" 14:48'08" 8'26" 17

54 143 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr / EREE5e (UKR) SMC | (68) 2:45'54" 14:48'12" 8'30"

55 125 10007680663 SURYADI Bambang / BB (INA) PGN (28) 2:45'33" 14:48'43" 9'01" 18

56 134 10008677440 JULIUS Jayde / £54& (RSA) PRO | (67) 2:45'52" 14:49'02" 920"

57 144 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar / 3(f&5 (ESP) SMC | (72) 2:46'06" 14:49'24" 9'42"

58 15 10013426400 OKA Atsushi/ &= (JPN) NDP | (71) 2:46'01" 14:49'56" 10'14" 19

59 54 10011156701 BATT Ethan /%X (NZL) BSC (65) 2:45'33" 14:50'53" 11'11"

60 61 10007701073 YOUNG Eric / 3¥i%e (USA) ELV (1) 2:45'33" 11" 14:50'55" 11'13"

61 85 10021229240 NAKAMURA Kaito / 434} (JPN) BLZ (74) 2:46'07" 14:51'12" 11'30" 20

62 33 10013715780 NOBLE Jonathon / 3#%#% (AUS) MPC | (63) 2:45'33" 14:51'42" 12'00"

63 133 10008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan / #&% (RSA) PRO (7) 2:45'33" 14:51'53" 12'11"

64 41 10051911148 VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre / RZF (RSA) BLN (76) 2:46'10" 14:52'30" 12'48"

65 103 10007731284 PENG Yuan Tang / S2IRE (TPE) TPE (3) 2:45'33" 4" 14:53'18" 13'36" 21

66 154 10014249684 HEANEY Alex / 3X15ef (NZL) STG (51) 2:45'33" 14:53'43" 14'01"

67 94 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan / Z{&# (MAS) TSC (40) 2:45'33" 14:54'43" 15'01" 22

68 35 10055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / 3B&#S (AUS) MPC | (82) 2:47'51" 5" 14:56'06" 16'24"

69 55 10022008573 SCOTT Ari/ S8&4F (NZL) BSC (80) 2:47'14" 14:56'32" 16'50"

70 104 10009774853 WU Chih Hao / 2288 (TPE) TPE (73) 2:46'07" 14:58'15" 18'33" 23

71 121 10009060285 CAHYADI Aiman / 3X{FE (INA) PGN (58) 2:45'33" 15:06'50" 27'08" 24

72 165 10085992403 MULLER Gabriel / INTAEE (FRA) CCA (75) 2:46'10" 15:07'13" 27'31"

73 162 10078179960 BERLIN Antoine / Z3E (MON) CCA (56) 2:45'33" 15:08'59" 29'17"

74 155 10055222888 QUICK Blake / fhEE5e (AUS) STG (12) 2:45'33" 15:09'19" 29'37"

75 145 10009002287 LOOL] Andre (NED) SMC | (18) 2:45'33" 15:10'33" 30'51"

76 92 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / S¥2X (MAS) TSC (69) 2:45'54" 15:10'33" 30'51" 25

77 124 10064888031 WIBISONO Rachmad Noka / &5 (INA) PGN (66) 2:45'51" 15:10'51" 31'09" 26

78 131 10007985003 BENEKE Calvin / SlF3X (RSA) PRO | (77) 2:46'41" 15:11'18" 31'36"

79 153 10010995033 DUTTON Jay / % (AUS) STG (81) 2:47'51" 15:12'29" 32'47"

80 113 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS) TSG (21) 2:45'33" 15:13'09" 3327" 27

81 164 10009570244 DUMOURIER Florian / #H2EIR (FRA) CCA (41) 2:45'33" 15:14'28" 34'46"

82 132 10007361876 BUTLER Reynard / E#A7& (RSA) PRO | (78) 2:46'45" 15:25'06" 45'24"
Panel of Commissaires
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-3-1 05 Mar 2020
Points Classification/{&#lIi§%> Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / SR} Shfrhig
Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team HS1 HS2 HS3 Fin Total
1 61 10007701073 YOUNG Eric/ 3355 (USA) ELV 2 15 17
2 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus / SBEHT (AUS) TSC 5 5 5 15
3 43 10015536552 WHITE Nicholas / fET]#i1HT (AUS) BLN 14 14
4 103 10007731284 PENG Yuan Tang / &) (TPE) TPE 13 13
5 114 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef/ L&k (ALG) TSG 12 12
6 31 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel/ LLIE8 (AUS) MPC 1 11
7 44 10007745634 HILL Benjamin / JH£ERR (AUS) BLN 10 10
8 133 10008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan / Z&E (RSA) PRO 9 9
9 5 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel / &% (ESP) BBH 8 8
10 2 10014357091 SUREDA MOREY Jaume / BE (ESP) BBH 1 7 8
11 35 10055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / 3 B&%5 (AUS) MPC 3 2 3 8
12 73 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/ #h&# (ESP) UKO 6 6
13 24 10011724957 LODERER Timon (GER) HAC 5
14 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / $$7K5& (JPN) BLZ 2 3 5
15 155 10055222888 QUICK Blake / %EE 55 (AUS) STG 4 4
16 32 10008660565 ANDERSSON Emil / F#:8 (SWE) MPC 3 3
17 142 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios / &iaff (GRE) SMC 2 2
18 122 10009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / 2513 (INA) PGN 1 1
19 11 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / ##F|Ek (ESP) NDP 1 1
20 144 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar / X 1E% (ESP) SMC 1 1
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-3-2 05 Mar 2020
General Individual Points Classification / ERIIE26k4E After Stage 5
Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage 5 Total
1 61 10007701073 YOUNG Eric / 33355 (USA) ELV 17 66
2 43 10015536552 WHITE Nicholas / ETHIHT (AUS) BLN 14 61
3 2 10014357091 SUREDA MOREY Jaume /B (ESP) BBH 8 50
4 114 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef/ JoH#i5< (ALG) TSG 12 41
5 5 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel / 55& (ESP) BBH 8 37
6 31 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel/ L2 (AUS) MPC 11 24
7 133 10008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan / Z&i% (RSA) PRO 9 24
8 12 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael / 3 #B2E (ROU) NDP 22
9 44 10007745634 HILL Benjamin / BE{ERR (AUS) BLN 10 21
10 62 10009381193 BASSETTI Samuel / W38 (USA) ELV 21
11 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus / FEsHT (AUS) TSC 15 20
12 22 10008725435 HATZ Christopher /55 B8 (GER) HAC 19
13 142 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios / BaEfT (GRE) SMC 2 19
14 122 10009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / EE 1 (INA) PGN 1 19
15 32 10008660565 ANDERSSON Emil / 27 (SWE) MPC 3 17
16 103 10007731284 PENG Yuan Tang/&/R% (TPE) TPE 13 17
17 34 10008135149 CHEN Chien Liang /%2 E (TPE) MPC 16
18 24 10011724957 LODERER Timon (GER) HAC 5 12
19 63 10010204784 SIMPSON George / B34 (USA) ELV 10
20 83 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu / #7K%E (JPN) BLZ 9
21 35 10055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / 3ZE&4F (AUS) MPC 8 8
22 101 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai/ E#8] (TPE) TPE 7
23 11 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / 3@ FIEt (ESP) NDP 1 7
24 71 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie / Z&LE (AUS) UKO 7
25 73 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami/ 7 (ESP) UKO 6 6
26 113 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS) TSG 6
27 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / $57/K& (JPN) BLZ 5 5
28 25 10009404233 RAPP Jonas/ 2a#h (GER) HAC 5
29 53 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke / B35 (NZL) BSC 4
30 134 10008677440 JULIUS Jayde / £&f% (RSA) PRO 4
31 155 10055222888 QUICK Blake / #5E 5 (AUS) STG 4 4
32 145 10009002287 LOOI Andre (NED) SMC 4
33 51 10008088467 ORAM James /&Mt (NZL) BSC 3
34 92 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / I3k (MAS) TSC 3
35 161 10014461973 AURIGNAC Samy / i3 (FRA) CCA 1
36 163 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman /&2 (RUS) CCA 1
37 42 10009971176 TOOVEY Ayden /3% (AUS) BLN 1
38 143 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr / BXE 35S (UKR) SMC 1
39 144 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar / 3 &3 (ESP) SMC 1 1
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-4 05 Mar 2020
KOM Classification / EILEHR#E Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / SEhil Sifithih

KOM1
Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Cat.3 Total
1 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus / B EHT TsC 6 6
2 35 10055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / 3B&4% MPC 4 4
3 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / $KE BLZ 2 2
4 92 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / &3 X TSC 1 1
General KOM Classification / EILE#m{E After Stage 5
Pl. Num UCIID Rider Team Stage 5 Total
1 95 10011137907 CULEY Marcus / S EsHf TSC 6 22
2 163 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman / B2 CCA 22
3 51 10008088467 ORAM James / EtB+ BSC 18
4 152 10009080594 CAVANAGH Rvan /3@ STG 15
5 143 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr/ BiE 5= SMC 15
6 164 10009570244 DUMOURIER Florian / #8215 CCA 15
7 92 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / &35 TSC 1 15
8 63 10010204784 SIMPSON George / B34 ELV 14
9 31 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel / LI MPC 13
10 101 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai/ &3l TPE 12
11 42 10009971176 TOOVEY Avden / 3% BLN 11
12 14 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto / Bifza% NDP 10
13 81 10004556960 MASUDA Nariyuki / #HmM = BLZ 6
14 52 10007809692 MCCORMICK Hayden / 8% BSC 6
15 112 10011128712 MOREY Drew / &8 TSG 6
16 22 10008725435 HATZ Christopher / S5EBHi%ia HAC 6
17 73 10075106676 PRADES REVERTER Beniami/ #&51& UKO 5
18 35 10055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / X RE4% MPC 4 5
19 33 10013715780 NOBLE Jonathon /#Z% MPC 4
20 114 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef/ 8% TSG 2
21 82 10005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / 857K BLZ 2 2
22 21 10013842486 BRANDLMEIER Stefan / &5 HAC 2
23 25 10009404233 RAPP Jonas / %44 HAC 1
- 103 10007731284 PENG Yuan Tang/&B& TPE -3
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-5 05 Mar 2020
Team Time Classification / Elfgk#& Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / S8Rk Sk

Pl Team 3 Best Riders Stage 5 Behind
1 MPC Memil Pro Cycling / fgRiEan e #31 2:4533" (5) #32 2:4533" (13) #34 2:4533" (20) | 8:16'39"

2  BLN Team Bridgelane / B2 EHTERRk #43 2:4533" (2) #44 2:45'33" (6) #42 2:45'33" (43) 8:16'39"

3  UKO Team Ukyo / BABGRER #73 2:4533" (10) #75 2:45'33" (19) #71 2:45'33" (26) 8:16'39"

4  BBH Burgos BH / FallIFatsi #5 2:45'33" (8)  #2 2:45'33" (9)  #3 2:45'33" (46) 8:16'39"

5 TSG Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team / FsRFGENIER | #114 2:45'33" (4) #113 2:4533" (21) #111 2:45'33" (44) 8:16'39"

6  HAC Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang team / BithFI{2SEaRk #24 2:45'33" (11) #22 2:45'33" (29) #21 2:45'33" (31) 8:16'39"

7  TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team / FEE[5 #103 2:45'33" (3) #101 2:45'33" (25) #105 2:45'33" (54) 8:16'39"

8  ELV Elevate-Webiplex Pro Cycling / SEEI5%E 43k #61 2:4533" (1) #62 2:45'33" (23) #63 2:45'33" (60) 8:16'39"

9 NDP Nippo Delko Provence / JAEIfE{REERK #12  2:45'33" (16) #14 2:45'33" (32) #11 2:45'33" (38) 8:16'39"

10 BLZ Utsunomiya Blitzen / BAFHBEEEH #83 2:45'33" (17) #81 2:45'33" (22) #82 2:45'33" (47) 8:16'39"

11 BSC Black Spoke Pro Cycling Academy / #BFaRIFRIRERFK #53  2:45'33" (27) #52 2:45'33" (35) #51 2:45'33" (36) 8:16'39"

12 STG ST George Continental Cycling Team / Bl EEE G =R #155 2:45'33" (12) #152 2:45'33" (37) #151 2:45'33" (50) 8:16'39"

13 PGN PGN Road cycling team / ENJEPGNA#ZERK #122 2:45'33" (15) #125 2:45'33" (28) #121 2:45'33" (58) 8:16'39"

14 TSC Team Sapura Cycling / FE3RFEEEE I #93 2:45'33" (30) #95 2:45'33" (33) #94 2:45'33" (40) 8:16'39"

15 CCA Cambodia Cycling Academy / SRIBZERHEEMK #161 2:45'33" (24) #164 2:4533" (41) #163 2:4533" (45) | 8:16'39"

16 PRO ProTouch / IFRZEEEM #133 2:45'33" (7) #135 2:45'33" (52) #134 2:45'52" (67) 8:16'58"| 0:00'19"
17 SMC SSOIS Miogee Cycling Team / FRBISEAN/E S #142 2:45'33" (14) #145 2:45'33" (18) #143 2:45'54" (68) 8:17'00"| 0:00'21"

General Team Time Classification / BIEEi2mi#{&E After Stage 5

Pl. Team Stage5 Total Behind
1 MPC Memil Pro Cycling / 3B KB aR 8 X 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
2 BBH Burgos BH / VI F A 1& X 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
3 HAC Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang team / BRithF|# 55K 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
4 UKO Team Ukyo/BABRERK 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
5  BLN Team Bridgelane / B2 {EHTEE X 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
6  TSG Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team / S52RFa 2 & 1€ B 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
7  BSC Black Spoke Pro Cycling Academy / 4o B8 REg & 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
8  BLZ Utsunomiya Blitzen / BAF &= EK 8:16'39" 44:00'24"
9 ELV Elevate-Webiplex Pro Cycling / ZBI5 B 45 % 8:16'39" 44:01'35" 111"
10 NDP Nippo Delko Provence / jAZBIE1HEE K 8:16'39" 44:02'44"  2'20"
11  TSC Team Sapura Cycling / F2R A iEZ 1l K 8:16'39" 44:03'46"  3'22"
12 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team / X 8:16'39" 44:05'45" 521"
13 STG ST George Continental Cycling Team / JEMNE2H A8 X 8:16'39" 44:11'57"  11'33"
14 SMC SSOIS Miogee Cycling Team / REI=F/EB5MNE 8:17'00" 44:16'32"  16'08"
15 PRO ProTouch /EEFERZEEK 8:16'58" 44:21'03"  20'39"
16 CCA Cambodia Cycling Academy / SRIHZEMZEMRK 8:16'39" 44:24'10"  23'46"
17 PGN PGN Road cycling team / ENJEPGNE X 8:16'39" 44:36'05"  35'41"
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